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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - Danforth Ave (Bloor St E /
Don Valley Pkwy)

Auction Opens. Mon, Dec 8 2:15pm ET
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0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
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0128
0129
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Title

Art And Frames Lot
Misc Lot

Silver Plate Lot
China Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Misc Decor Lot
Crystal And Glass Lot
Decor Lot

Silver Plate Lot
Misc Toy Lot
Wood Art

Masks And Carvings
Light Lot

Decor Lot

Light Fixtures
Jewellery Lot
Photography Lot
Light Lot

Blue Mountain Pottery Lot
China Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Box Lot

Silver Plate Lot
Prints

Decor Lot

Light

Prints

Art Lot
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Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 12 12:00pm ET
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0164
0165

Title

Ladies Lot

Ladies Lot

Photographs

Jewellery Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Decor Lot

Chairs And Fireplace Lot
Obijiou Qil On Canvas
Cabinet

Printer Scanner Copier
Coat Tree

Bird Bath

Vintage Media

Art Lot

Chair Lot

Prints

Origina Charcoal Art

H Widman Oil On Board
Groke Qil On Canvas
Original Art

Origina Art

Original Art

Kovosnay Oil On Boardcinf
Limited Edition Abstract Print
Prints

Paint On Fabric

Vintage Movie Posters
Vintage Photos And Post Cards
Royalty
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0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

Title

Ephemera

Ephemera

Origina Art
Stratmann Watercolour
Origina Watercolour
Prints

Ephemera

Books

Origina Art

Prints

Origina Art

Art

Kairly Pen And Ink
Ephemera

Signed A DaKhavaiz Prints
Photograph

Signed And Numbered Print
Signed And Numbered Print
Meyn 90 Watercol our
Original Coloured Sketch On Papyrus
Oil On Canvas
Jewellery Lot
Jewellery

Watch Lot

Sport Memorabilia
Elvis

Watches

Watches

Watches

Watch Parts

Watches

Watches

Victrola Gramophone
Misc Lot

Cabinet Lot

Lamp Lot

Books And Book Case
Wall Sconces
Containers

Pictures

Vintage Radio
Drafting Table
Origina Art
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Lot Title
0209 TeaWagon
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, December 13 EST, 10:30AM - 12:30PM
Pickup Location: 715 Danforth Ave, Toronto, ON M4J1L2 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/715+Danforth+Ave,+Toronto,+ON+M4J+1L2,+Canada/@43.6790618,-79.343335,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x89d4cc8479586cf7:0xa87fe210891c4167

